
MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

AN NRA PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD5392Winner LANGE, DAVID  
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

289  -  9

30 AWARD POINTS51472nd HAYS, CHARLES N
BARODA, MI   -  USA  

288  -  8

15 AWARD POINTS54033rd ABRAHAM, GREG  
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN   -  USA  

285  -  7

Special Award Winners

1 LANGE, DAVID  
GLEN ROCK, NJ   -  USA  

5392 T-SHIRT289  -  9

2 HAYS, CHARLES N
BARODA, MI   -  USA  

5147 T-SHIRT288  -  8

3 ABRAHAM, GREG  
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN   -  USA  

5403 T-SHIRT285  -  7

4 LENARDSON, JAMES R
TOLEDO, OH   -  USA  

5595 T-SHIRT285  -  6

5 FLEMING, WESLEY R
NEW PHILA, OH   -  USA  

5294 T-SHIRT283  -  9

6 VACURA, KEVIN J
RED WING, MN   -  USA  

5173 T-SHIRT280  -  7

7 MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES
KAILUA, HI   -  USA  

6010 T-SHIRT279  -  6

8 PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN  
BROOKLYN, NY   -  USA  

5237 T-SHIRT278  -  5

9 DIPIETRO, TOM K
BELLEVILLE, MI   -  USA  

5241 T-SHIRT276  -  3

10 LE, KHANG  
CHANTILLY, VA   -  USA  

5035 T-SHIRT275  -  9

11 DICKINSON, ROGER L
JACKSON, MI   -  USA  

5150 T-SHIRT274  -  5

12 KREIMER, MARK  
CINCINNATI, OH   -  USA  

5916 T-SHIRT274  -  4

13 OLDAKOWSKI, GREG  
WADENA, MN   -  USA  

5163 T-SHIRT273  -  5

14 MSG  BEATTY, ANTON  , USMC REG
FREDERICKSBURG, VA   -  USA  

5997 T-SHIRT272  -  2

15 VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW  
COLUMBUS, OH   -  USA  

6008 T-SHIRT271  -  4

16 YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
FRANKTOWN, CO   -  USA  

5233 T-SHIRT271  -  3

17 BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B
BIRMINGHAM, AL   -  USA  

5998 T-SHIRT270  -  3

18 STYNER, PAUL A
YARDLEY, PA   -  USA  

5404 T-SHIRT269  -  3

Total Entries - 2502015 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Special Award Winners

19 PARRISH, PAUL E
ALBANY, GA   -  USA  

5794 T-SHIRT269  -  1

20 GIBBONS, STEVEN  
LEWISTOWN, PA   -  USA  

5485 T-SHIRT269  -  1

21 KEEFE, MICHAEL P
CHICAGO, IL   -  USA  

5738 T-SHIRT268  -  1

22 PAULEY, R D
MOUNT VERNON, OH   -  USA  

5117 T-SHIRT267  -  7

23 BROWN, ROBERT L
PARMA, MI   -  USA  

5206 T-SHIRT266  -  7

24 BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L
NORTH BALDWIN, NY   -  USA  

5405 T-SHIRT266  -  6

25 DILLEY, MARVIN E
HAMILTON, OH   -  USA  

5187 T-SHIRT266  -  6

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  250 - Entries
1. 5392 -  LANGE, DAVID  289  -  9

2. 5147 -  HAYS, CHARLES N288  -  8

3. 5403 -  ABRAHAM, GREG  285  -  7 S

4. 5595 -  LENARDSON, JAMES R285  -  6 S

5. 5294 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R283  -  9

6. 5173 -  VACURA, KEVIN J280  -  7

7. 6010 -  MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES279  -  6

8. 5237 -  PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN  278  -  5

9. 5241 -  DIPIETRO, TOM K276  -  3

10. 5035 -  LE, KHANG  275  -  9

11. 5150 -  DICKINSON, ROGER L274  -  5 S

12. 5916 -  KREIMER, MARK  274  -  4

13. 5163 -  OLDAKOWSKI, GREG  273  -  5

14. 5997 -  MSG  BEATTY, ANTON  , USMC REG272  -  2

15. 6008 -  VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW  271  -  4

16. 5233 -  YOUNG, TIMOTHY C271  -  3

17. 5998 -  BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B270  -  3

18. 5404 -  STYNER, PAUL A269  -  3

19. 5794 -  PARRISH, PAUL E269  -  1 GS

20. 5485 -  GIBBONS, STEVEN  269  -  1

21. 5738 -  KEEFE, MICHAEL P268  -  1

22. 5117 -  PAULEY, R D267  -  7

23. 5206 -  BROWN, ROBERT L266  -  7 S

24. 5405 -  BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L266  -  6

25. 5187 -  DILLEY, MARVIN E266  -  6 S

26. 6016 -  SSGT SEARS, TERRENCE  , USAF REG266  -  5

27. 5963 -  ANDRIANOV, ANATOLY N266  -  4

28. 5030 -  TIERNEY, WILLIAM  266  -  4 S

29. 5469 -  CLARK, LARRY  266  -  4

30. 5333 -  DERR, GREGORY J266  -  3

31. 5396 -  KANG, RICHARD  265  -  7

32. 5418 -  FORD, JERRY K265  -  7

33. 5287 -  KOVACH, ROBERT  265  -  4

34. 5384 -  REICHENBECHER, VERNON  265  -  1 S

35. 5917 -  KEYSER, BRIAN A264  -  5

36. 5342 -  KITTRELL, JERRY R262  -  6 GS

37. 5687 -  VERHASSELT, ERIC D262  -  1
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  250 - Entries
38. 5782 -  FARLEY, JOHN L260  -  5 GS

39. 5583 -  VERNON, MICHAEL R260  -  4

40. 5446 -  HUGHES, BRIAN  260  -  3 C, J

41. 6097 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G260  -  2

42. 5532 -  HILE, THOMAS E259  -  6 S

43. 6048 -  SPC  PENA, NESTOR  , USA N/G259  -  5

44. 5178 -  JACKSON, ROBERT  259  -  2 S

45. 5201 -  JARVIS, FRED  259  -  2

46. 5044 -  SILVA, TONY G259  -  2 S

47. 5477 -  COMPTON, MARK T258  -  4

48. 5923 -  PATRICK, BRIAN A258  -  3

49. 5707 -  GRZINCIC, J J258  -  2 S

50. 5069 -  HIRASUNA, STEPHEN  258  -  1 S

51. 5266 -  ALLEN, THOMAS  257  -  4

52. 5484 -  STEINBRECHER, RON  257  -  4 S

53. 5353 -  ZUREK, JOHN S257  -  3

54. 5145 -  HOFFMAN, KENNETH E257  -  2

55. 5307 -  MURPHY, WILLIAM J257  -  2 S

56. 5473 -  O'DONNELL, JOHN A257  -  2

57. 5134 -  DICKERSON, LATEIF  257  -  2

58. 5334 -  KORMANIK, GREGG A257  -  1 S

59. 5759 -  SMITH, STEPHEN O256  -  4

60. 5723 -  CWO  GRACE, LAWRENCE  , USA N/G256  -  2

61. 6136 -  SSGT JENKS, LEIGH R, USAF N/G256  -  2

62. 5309 -  BENTLEY, H M256  -  2 S

63. 5675 -  HOGLE, DANE  256  -  1

64. 5740 -  LEWIS, DUANE  256  -  1 GS

65. 5359 -  PETERSON, GARY P255  -  7 S

66. 5985 -  STROHM, KENNETH F255  -  5

67. 5860 -  SAVINO, FRANK  255  -  4

68. 5833 -  BEKEBREDE, RONALD  255  -  3

69. 5425 -  POWER, JEFFREY R255  -  3

70. 5724 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G255  -  3

71. 6109 -  SMITH, GLENN A254  -  5

72. 5196 -  MILLER, DANIEL  254  -  2

73. 5109 -  HOLMES, DONALD G254  -  1

74. 5283 -  HENSCHEL, ROBERT R254  -  1 S

75. 5412 -  FINLAY, KENT  253  -  5 S

76. 5480 -  CELIA, GINO  253  -  3

77. 5523 -  SCHNEIDER, AL  253  -  2 S

78. 5728 -  WOLVERTON, DANIEL J253  -  2 S

79. 5597 -  MITCHELL, SCOTT P253  -  1

80. 5091 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  252  -  5

81. 5302 -  ARNOLD, JOE  252  -  4 S

82. 5537 -  NORRIS, JOHN  252  -  3 GS

83. 6099 -  GUERRERO, CHRIS  252  -  3

84. 5387 -  SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C252  -  2

85. 5008 -  AUTIELLO, ANTHONY  251  -  1

86. 6087 -  TOLER (RET), LTC ALAN G251  -  1

87. 5839 -  HARRIS, WAYNE W250  -  4 S

88. 5243 -  TRANG, HIEM D250  -  4

89. 5352 -  RASCH, CHARLES A250  -  3

90. 5257 -  LCDR FLEMING, LEE A, USCG REG250  -  3

91. 5601 -  MSG  YOUNG, RALPH  , USA N/G250  -  2

92. 5785 -  WILCOX, RONALD J250  -  2

93. 5393 -  TENNEY, VERNON  250  -  2

94. 5242 -  MAKSOUT, RONALD S250  -  1

95. 5562 -  GARCIA, DENNIS  249  -  5

96. 6027 -  CPT  BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES249  -  4
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  250 - Entries
97. 5855 -  BRYCZEK, CARY  249  -  3 W

98. 5787 -  LUMA, MICHAEL A249  -  2 S

99. 5582 -  MILLER, SAMUEL R249

100. 5072 -  TAKATA, RUSSELL S248  -  3 S

101. 5180 -  OBENOUR, BRENT J248  -  3

102. 5521 -  MORGAN, MICHAEL  248  -  2

103. 5128 -  PRICE, STEPHEN  248  -  2

104. 6137 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T248  -  1

105. 5930 -  ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R247  -  3

106. 5552 -  LALANCETTE, PAUL J247  -  2

107. 5123 -  WILSON, RALPH A247  -  2

108. 5705 -  GILMORE, KELLEY  247  -  1 S

109. 5590 -  GEMMILL, JOHN W246  -  4 GS

110. 5081 -  BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E246  -  3 S

111. 5645 -  CLAY, TIMOTHY C246  -  1 S

112. 5324 -  EKBLAD, JEFF S246  -  1

113. 5138 -  TURNER, STEVE  245  -  4

114. 5133 -  LENSS, VIESTURS G245  -  3

115. 5697 -  COL  PATTERSON, MICHAEL  , USA N/G245  -  3

116. 5179 -  FREY, LAWRENCE S245  -  2

117. 5192 -  TONEFF, STEVE N244  -  3

118. 5577 -  DAVIS, HURDIS T244  -  2

119. 5507 -  BERGIN, DEREK  244  -  1

120. 5700 -  CAMPBELL, KIM T243  -  7 S

121. 5515 -  SIMPSON, TROY G243  -  3

122. 1149 -  GRENO, MICHAEL A243  -  3 GS

123. 5064 -  HERRIN, ERIC  243  -  3

124. 5086 -  JENKINS, MARK  242  -  4

125. 5795 -  BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER  242  -  2

126. 5742 -  MC KRILL, GARRETT R242 S

127. 1178 -  HILL, JAN M241  -  2

128. 5950 -  REICHART, MICHAEL R240  -  4

129. 5829 -  BAGESSE, ROBIN  240  -  3 S

130. 5289 -  HOBART, KIMBERLY L240  -  3 W

131. 5022 -  CAMMER, RICHARD L240  -  1 S

132. 6014 -  BALMORES, HENRY  239  -  5 S

133. 5954 -  ADAMS, PETER S239  -  3 S

134. 6076 -  TAYLOR, DOUGLAS  239  -  2

135. 5508 -  NAGY, ALEXANDER E239  -  2 GS

136. 5748 -  BUTLER, MILLARD W239  -  2 S

137. 5563 -  BILLINGS, WAYNE D239 GS

138. 5877 -  LINDSLEY, MARK H238  -  4 S

139. 5281 -  SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J238  -  2

140. 5556 -  NASS, DAVID T238  -  2 S

141. 5585 -  BENTON, ROBERT B238 GS

142. 5341 -  INGBER, AL  238 GS

143. 5408 -  HASH, JOHN L237  -  4 GS

144. 5083 -  MCKENZIE, DON L236  -  4 S

145. 5276 -  CHAPMAN, JAMES R236  -  3 S

146. 5082 -  MARINO, ANTHONY P236  -  3 S

147. 5691 -  BAN, GEORGE  236  -  1 GS

148. 5716 -  SODEN, KENNETH R236 S

149. 5701 -  BEAUDRY, THEODORE J235  -  5 S

150. 5350 -  BUESING, KEITH  235  -  2 S

151. 1155 -  SSGT JONES, EVAN B, USAF  N/G235  -  1

152. 5587 -  DITTMER, GUENTHER  234  -  3 S

153. 5636 -  SCHLABACH, MICHAEL  234  -  3 S

154. 5331 -  VINCENT, MICHAEL J233  -  2

155. 5159 -  KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W233  -  1
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  250 - Entries
156. 5832 -  DYE, P GAYLE  232  -  2 W, S

157. 5410 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  231  -  3 S

158. 5152 -  PANE, DONALD N231  -  1 S

159. 5711 -  BRATTON, GEORGE A231  -  1 S

160. 5003 -  TABALUS, RON  231  -  1 GS

161. 5478 -  PO1  CHAVEZ, MARCO  , NAVY REG230  -  3

162. 5154 -  BESAW, WAYNE S230  -  1 S

163. 1141 -  KILMER, JOHN P229  -  1 S

164. 5406 -  BESSETTE, ARTHUR J228  -  3 GS

165. 5936 -  SMITH, ROBERT L228  -  2 GS

166. 5039 -  HANSON, ROBERT I227  -  1 GS

167. 5460 -  WOLVERTON, ROBERT  227  -  1 S

168. 5586 -  MUNCH, PATRICK  227  -  1 S

169. 5439 -  WEBER, THEODORE J227  -  1

170. 5447 -  HUGHES, PETER M227 S

171. 5499 -  PROULX, JAMES R226  -  2 S

172. 5720 -  CASH, KRAG-STEVENS  224  -  3

173. 5944 -  SMITH, STEPHEN  224  -  2 S

174. 5388 -  SOKLASKI, MICHAEL G223  -  3

175. 5458 -  KELLY, WARREN W222  -  2 GS

176. 5449 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  221  -  3

177. 5089 -  WALDRON, FRANKLIN D221  -  3 S

178. 5132 -  ALBERS, MICHAEL H221  -  1 S

179. 5413 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C221  -  1 S

180. 5279 -  CIHAK, JAMES T221 GS

181. 5234 -  WOJCOSKI, STANLEY  220  -  2 S

182. 5033 -  MARRIOTT, BRENT C220  -  2

183. 6017 -  HOUSTON, RUSSELL "220  -  1 S

184. 5929 -  MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK  219  -  2

185. 5741 -  SMITH, RICHARD S218  -  3 S

186. 5475 -  OHM, BILL  217  -  1 S

187. 5462 -  VINKLER, DAVID J217  -  1 S

188. 5028 -  HUEHN, JEFF  215  -  1

189. 6022 -  MAJ  BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG214  -  3

190. 5414 -  WELCH, STEVEN  214  -  1

191. 5295 -  GILBERT, ALMOTH C214 S

192. 5543 -  OAKES, DAVID R213  -  2

193. 5422 -  ROBINSON, JOE D213  -  1 S

194. 5153 -  GRAVELY, ARCHER  213 S

195. 5122 -  TREASTER, DAVID A211  -  2

196. 5519 -  STEPP, TRENT M210  -  3

197. 5095 -  BOGATH, RICHARD  209  -  1

198. 5313 -  GREGORY, JOHN W208  -  1 S

199. 5185 -  HERRIN, JON  207  -  1

200. 5528 -  VICARS, KEITH W206  -  3 S

201. 5999 -  STRIFFLER, PAUL J205  -  2 GS

202. 5459 -  OHM, GARY  205  -  1 S

203. 5813 -  CALVE, CLARK J205  -  1 GS

204. 5354 -  WASILNAK, MARC  204  -  1

205. 5727 -  ELDRED, ERIKA  203  -  1 W

206. 5472 -  MORMAN, JAMES A203  -  1

207. 5805 -  STAMPER, WILLIAM  202

208. 5105 -  SUWINSKI, JIM  200  -  2 S

209. 5685 -  VERHASSELT, BOB  200  -  2 S

210. 6053 -  MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY  200

211. 5177 -  MCLEAR, ROBERT E199  -  3

212. 5084 -  GLADWELL, JOAN D199  -  1 W, GS

213. 5306 -  ZALUD, MELVIN W198  -  2 S

214. 5232 -  MATHIS, DAVID  198  -  1 S
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 5392 -  LANGE, DAVID  289  -  9

2. 5147 -  HAYS, CHARLES N288  -  8

S3. 5403 -  ABRAHAM, GREG  285  -  7

S4. 5595 -  LENARDSON, JAMES R285  -  6

5. 5294 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R283  -  9

6. 5173 -  VACURA, KEVIN J280  -  7

7. 6010 -  MSG  MANGO, ROB, USA RES279  -  6

8. 5237 -  PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN  278  -  5

9. 5241 -  DIPIETRO, TOM K276  -  3

10. 5035 -  LE, KHANG  275  -  9

S11. 5150 -  DICKINSON, ROGER L274  -  5

12. 5916 -  KREIMER, MARK  274  -  4

13. 5163 -  OLDAKOWSKI, GREG  273  -  5

14. 5997 -  MSG  BEATTY, ANTON  , USMC REG272  -  2

15. 6008 -  VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW  271  -  4

16. 5233 -  YOUNG, TIMOTHY C271  -  3

17. 5998 -  BELLIPANNI, ANTHONY B270  -  3

18. 5404 -  STYNER, PAUL A269  -  3

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  250 - Entries
215. 5375 -  WEBER, JOEL F193  -  2

216. 5693 -  MACLEAN, DAVID  193  -  1

217. 5318 -  BADONI, PAUL A190  -  2 S

218. 5619 -  FULTZ, ROBERT J190  -  1 S

219. 1072 -  KLECKA, ALBERT C187  -  1

220. 5522 -  BOWERSOCK, GORDON S183 S

221. 6074 -  GRACE, DAVID H179  -  1

222. 1014 -  MEADS, MARSHALL179

223. 5807 -  BURRIDGE, HARRY  179 GS

224. 5129 -  NELSON, E M175 S

225. 5351 -  WASILNAK, FRANCES E173  -  3 W

226. 5319 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M171  -  3 S

227. 5148 -  HALE, JERRY R170  -  1 S

228. 5461 -  JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J169  -  1

229. 5904 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  169 S

230. 5203 -  STAMATIS, DEMITRIOS  167  -  2

231. 1190 -  DEMUTH, CURTIS L166  -  1

232. 5644 -  BAATZ, JOHN  165 S

233. 5886 -  STAPLETON, THOMAS F163  -  1 S

234. 5386 -  DISON, LARRY A161  -  1 S

235. 5100 -  WALSH, JOHN P157  -  1 GS

236. 5374 -  WILM, BERND K156  -  2 GS

237. 5557 -  PORTMAN, MATT  154  -  1

238. 5611 -  MILITELLO, PETER  142 GS

239. 5269 -  SAMELAK, STEVEN  140

240. 6133 -  FREDINE, HAROLD  140 GS

241. 5419 -  RAFUSE, RENEE M136 W

242. 6107 -  WILSON, PAUL M134  -  1 S

243. 5164 -  HALL, DOUGLAS J134

244. 5529 -  PORTMAN, JAMES H125 S

245. 5337 -  FRENCH, RICHARD H110  -  1 S

246. 5978 -  NICHOLAS, DOUG T102 S

247. 5215 -  STAMATIS, SERAFIM  89

248. 5672 -  MILLIS, W J85 GS

249. 5207 -  SAWL, H RONALD  83 S

250. 5445 -  DOUGHERTY, FRANCIS  72
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
GS19. 5794 -  PARRISH, PAUL E269  -  1

20. 5485 -  GIBBONS, STEVEN  269  -  1

21. 5738 -  KEEFE, MICHAEL P268  -  1

22. 5117 -  PAULEY, R D267  -  7

S23. 5206 -  BROWN, ROBERT L266  -  7

24. 5405 -  BROMBERGER, JEFFREY L266  -  6

S25. 5187 -  DILLEY, MARVIN E266  -  6

26. 6016 -  SSGT SEARS, TERRENCE  , USAF REG266  -  5

27. 5963 -  ANDRIANOV, ANATOLY N266  -  4

S28. 5030 -  TIERNEY, WILLIAM  266  -  4

29. 5469 -  CLARK, LARRY  266  -  4

30. 5333 -  DERR, GREGORY J266  -  3

31. 5396 -  KANG, RICHARD  265  -  7

32. 5418 -  FORD, JERRY K265  -  7

33. 5287 -  KOVACH, ROBERT  265  -  4

S34. 5384 -  REICHENBECHER, VERNON  265  -  1

35. 5917 -  KEYSER, BRIAN A264  -  5

GS36. 5342 -  KITTRELL, JERRY R262  -  6

37. 5687 -  VERHASSELT, ERIC D262  -  1

GS38. 5782 -  FARLEY, JOHN L260  -  5

39. 5583 -  VERNON, MICHAEL R260  -  4

C, J40. 5446 -  HUGHES, BRIAN  260  -  3

41. 6097 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G260  -  2

S42. 5532 -  HILE, THOMAS E259  -  6

43. 6048 -  SPC  PENA, NESTOR  , USA N/G259  -  5

S44. 5178 -  JACKSON, ROBERT  259  -  2

45. 5201 -  JARVIS, FRED  259  -  2

S46. 5044 -  SILVA, TONY G259  -  2

47. 5477 -  COMPTON, MARK T258  -  4

48. 5923 -  PATRICK, BRIAN A258  -  3

S49. 5707 -  GRZINCIC, J J258  -  2

S50. 5069 -  HIRASUNA, STEPHEN  258  -  1

51. 5266 -  ALLEN, THOMAS  257  -  4

S52. 5484 -  STEINBRECHER, RON  257  -  4

53. 5353 -  ZUREK, JOHN S257  -  3

54. 5145 -  HOFFMAN, KENNETH E257  -  2

S55. 5307 -  MURPHY, WILLIAM J257  -  2

56. 5473 -  O'DONNELL, JOHN A257  -  2

57. 5134 -  DICKERSON, LATEIF  257  -  2

S58. 5334 -  KORMANIK, GREGG A257  -  1

59. 5759 -  SMITH, STEPHEN O256  -  4

60. 5723 -  CWO  GRACE, LAWRENCE  , USA N/G256  -  2

61. 6136 -  SSGT JENKS, LEIGH R, USAF N/G256  -  2

S62. 5309 -  BENTLEY, H M256  -  2

63. 5675 -  HOGLE, DANE  256  -  1

GS64. 5740 -  LEWIS, DUANE  256  -  1

S65. 5359 -  PETERSON, GARY P255  -  7

66. 5985 -  STROHM, KENNETH F255  -  5

67. 5860 -  SAVINO, FRANK  255  -  4

68. 5833 -  BEKEBREDE, RONALD  255  -  3

69. 5425 -  POWER, JEFFREY R255  -  3

70. 5724 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD  , USAF N/G255  -  3

71. 6109 -  SMITH, GLENN A254  -  5

72. 5196 -  MILLER, DANIEL  254  -  2

73. 5109 -  HOLMES, DONALD G254  -  1

S74. 5283 -  HENSCHEL, ROBERT R254  -  1
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
S75. 5412 -  FINLAY, KENT  253  -  5

76. 5480 -  CELIA, GINO  253  -  3

S77. 5523 -  SCHNEIDER, AL  253  -  2

S78. 5728 -  WOLVERTON, DANIEL J253  -  2

79. 5597 -  MITCHELL, SCOTT P253  -  1

80. 5091 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  252  -  5

S81. 5302 -  ARNOLD, JOE  252  -  4

GS82. 5537 -  NORRIS, JOHN  252  -  3

83. 6099 -  GUERRERO, CHRIS  252  -  3

84. 5387 -  SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C252  -  2

85. 5008 -  AUTIELLO, ANTHONY  251  -  1

86. 6087 -  TOLER (RET), LTC ALAN G251  -  1

S87. 5839 -  HARRIS, WAYNE W250  -  4

88. 5243 -  TRANG, HIEM D250  -  4

89. 5352 -  RASCH, CHARLES A250  -  3

90. 5257 -  LCDR FLEMING, LEE A, USCG REG250  -  3

91. 5601 -  MSG  YOUNG, RALPH  , USA N/G250  -  2

92. 5785 -  WILCOX, RONALD J250  -  2

93. 5393 -  TENNEY, VERNON  250  -  2

94. 5242 -  MAKSOUT, RONALD S250  -  1

95. 5562 -  GARCIA, DENNIS  249  -  5

96. 6027 -  CPT  BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES249  -  4

W97. 5855 -  BRYCZEK, CARY  249  -  3

S98. 5787 -  LUMA, MICHAEL A249  -  2

99. 5582 -  MILLER, SAMUEL R249

S100. 5072 -  TAKATA, RUSSELL S248  -  3

101. 5180 -  OBENOUR, BRENT J248  -  3

102. 5521 -  MORGAN, MICHAEL  248  -  2

103. 5128 -  PRICE, STEPHEN  248  -  2

104. 6137 -  LUCAS, MICHAEL T248  -  1

105. 5930 -  ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R247  -  3

106. 5552 -  LALANCETTE, PAUL J247  -  2

107. 5123 -  WILSON, RALPH A247  -  2

S108. 5705 -  GILMORE, KELLEY  247  -  1

GS109. 5590 -  GEMMILL, JOHN W246  -  4

S110. 5081 -  BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E246  -  3

S111. 5645 -  CLAY, TIMOTHY C246  -  1

112. 5324 -  EKBLAD, JEFF S246  -  1

113. 5138 -  TURNER, STEVE  245  -  4

114. 5133 -  LENSS, VIESTURS G245  -  3

115. 5697 -  COL  PATTERSON, MICHAEL  , USA N/G245  -  3

116. 5179 -  FREY, LAWRENCE S245  -  2

117. 5192 -  TONEFF, STEVE N244  -  3

118. 5577 -  DAVIS, HURDIS T244  -  2

119. 5507 -  BERGIN, DEREK  244  -  1

S120. 5700 -  CAMPBELL, KIM T243  -  7

121. 5515 -  SIMPSON, TROY G243  -  3

GS122. 1149 -  GRENO, MICHAEL A243  -  3

123. 5064 -  HERRIN, ERIC  243  -  3

124. 5086 -  JENKINS, MARK  242  -  4

125. 5795 -  BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER  242  -  2

S126. 5742 -  MC KRILL, GARRETT R242

127. 1178 -  HILL, JAN M241  -  2

128. 5950 -  REICHART, MICHAEL R240  -  4

S129. 5829 -  BAGESSE, ROBIN  240  -  3

W130. 5289 -  HOBART, KIMBERLY L240  -  3
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
S131. 5022 -  CAMMER, RICHARD L240  -  1

S132. 6014 -  BALMORES, HENRY  239  -  5

S133. 5954 -  ADAMS, PETER S239  -  3

134. 6076 -  TAYLOR, DOUGLAS  239  -  2

GS135. 5508 -  NAGY, ALEXANDER E239  -  2

S136. 5748 -  BUTLER, MILLARD W239  -  2

GS137. 5563 -  BILLINGS, WAYNE D239

S138. 5877 -  LINDSLEY, MARK H238  -  4

139. 5281 -  SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J238  -  2

S140. 5556 -  NASS, DAVID T238  -  2

GS141. 5585 -  BENTON, ROBERT B238

GS142. 5341 -  INGBER, AL  238

GS143. 5408 -  HASH, JOHN L237  -  4

S144. 5083 -  MCKENZIE, DON L236  -  4

S145. 5276 -  CHAPMAN, JAMES R236  -  3

S146. 5082 -  MARINO, ANTHONY P236  -  3

GS147. 5691 -  BAN, GEORGE  236  -  1

S148. 5716 -  SODEN, KENNETH R236

S149. 5701 -  BEAUDRY, THEODORE J235  -  5

S150. 5350 -  BUESING, KEITH  235  -  2

151. 1155 -  SSGT JONES, EVAN B, USAF  N/G235  -  1

S152. 5587 -  DITTMER, GUENTHER  234  -  3

S153. 5636 -  SCHLABACH, MICHAEL  234  -  3

154. 5331 -  VINCENT, MICHAEL J233  -  2

155. 5159 -  KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W233  -  1

W, S156. 5832 -  DYE, P GAYLE  232  -  2

S157. 5410 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  231  -  3

S158. 5152 -  PANE, DONALD N231  -  1

S159. 5711 -  BRATTON, GEORGE A231  -  1

GS160. 5003 -  TABALUS, RON  231  -  1

161. 5478 -  PO1  CHAVEZ, MARCO  , NAVY REG230  -  3

S162. 5154 -  BESAW, WAYNE S230  -  1

S163. 1141 -  KILMER, JOHN P229  -  1

GS164. 5406 -  BESSETTE, ARTHUR J228  -  3

GS165. 5936 -  SMITH, ROBERT L228  -  2

GS166. 5039 -  HANSON, ROBERT I227  -  1

S167. 5460 -  WOLVERTON, ROBERT  227  -  1

S168. 5586 -  MUNCH, PATRICK  227  -  1

169. 5439 -  WEBER, THEODORE J227  -  1

S170. 5447 -  HUGHES, PETER M227

S171. 5499 -  PROULX, JAMES R226  -  2

172. 5720 -  CASH, KRAG-STEVENS  224  -  3

S173. 5944 -  SMITH, STEPHEN  224  -  2

174. 5388 -  SOKLASKI, MICHAEL G223  -  3

GS175. 5458 -  KELLY, WARREN W222  -  2

176. 5449 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  221  -  3

S177. 5089 -  WALDRON, FRANKLIN D221  -  3

S178. 5132 -  ALBERS, MICHAEL H221  -  1

S179. 5413 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C221  -  1

GS180. 5279 -  CIHAK, JAMES T221

S181. 5234 -  WOJCOSKI, STANLEY  220  -  2

182. 5033 -  MARRIOTT, BRENT C220  -  2

S183. 6017 -  HOUSTON, RUSSELL "220  -  1

184. 5929 -  MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK  219  -  2

S185. 5741 -  SMITH, RICHARD S218  -  3

S186. 5475 -  OHM, BILL  217  -  1
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
S187. 5462 -  VINKLER, DAVID J217  -  1

188. 5028 -  HUEHN, JEFF  215  -  1

189. 6022 -  MAJ  BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG214  -  3

190. 5414 -  WELCH, STEVEN  214  -  1

S191. 5295 -  GILBERT, ALMOTH C214

192. 5543 -  OAKES, DAVID R213  -  2

S193. 5422 -  ROBINSON, JOE D213  -  1

S194. 5153 -  GRAVELY, ARCHER  213

195. 5122 -  TREASTER, DAVID A211  -  2

196. 5519 -  STEPP, TRENT M210  -  3

197. 5095 -  BOGATH, RICHARD  209  -  1

S198. 5313 -  GREGORY, JOHN W208  -  1

199. 5185 -  HERRIN, JON  207  -  1

S200. 5528 -  VICARS, KEITH W206  -  3

GS201. 5999 -  STRIFFLER, PAUL J205  -  2

S202. 5459 -  OHM, GARY  205  -  1

GS203. 5813 -  CALVE, CLARK J205  -  1

204. 5354 -  WASILNAK, MARC  204  -  1

W205. 5727 -  ELDRED, ERIKA  203  -  1

206. 5472 -  MORMAN, JAMES A203  -  1

207. 5805 -  STAMPER, WILLIAM  202

S208. 5105 -  SUWINSKI, JIM  200  -  2

S209. 5685 -  VERHASSELT, BOB  200  -  2

210. 6053 -  MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY  200

211. 5177 -  MCLEAR, ROBERT E199  -  3

W, GS212. 5084 -  GLADWELL, JOAN D199  -  1

S213. 5306 -  ZALUD, MELVIN W198  -  2

S214. 5232 -  MATHIS, DAVID  198  -  1

215. 5375 -  WEBER, JOEL F193  -  2

216. 5693 -  MACLEAN, DAVID  193  -  1

S217. 5318 -  BADONI, PAUL A190  -  2

S218. 5619 -  FULTZ, ROBERT J190  -  1

219. 1072 -  KLECKA, ALBERT C187  -  1

S220. 5522 -  BOWERSOCK, GORDON S183

221. 6074 -  GRACE, DAVID H179  -  1

222. 1014 -  MEADS, MARSHALL179

GS223. 5807 -  BURRIDGE, HARRY  179

S224. 5129 -  NELSON, E M175

W225. 5351 -  WASILNAK, FRANCES E173  -  3

S226. 5319 -  WINEMAN, JAMES M171  -  3

S227. 5148 -  HALE, JERRY R170  -  1

228. 5461 -  JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J169  -  1

S229. 5904 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  169

230. 5203 -  STAMATIS, DEMITRIOS  167  -  2

231. 1190 -  DEMUTH, CURTIS L166  -  1

S232. 5644 -  BAATZ, JOHN  165

S233. 5886 -  STAPLETON, THOMAS F163  -  1

S234. 5386 -  DISON, LARRY A161  -  1

GS235. 5100 -  WALSH, JOHN P157  -  1

GS236. 5374 -  WILM, BERND K156  -  2

237. 5557 -  PORTMAN, MATT  154  -  1

GS238. 5611 -  MILITELLO, PETER  142

239. 5269 -  SAMELAK, STEVEN  140

GS240. 6133 -  FREDINE, HAROLD  140

W241. 5419 -  RAFUSE, RENEE M136

S242. 6107 -  WILSON, PAUL M134  -  1
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MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH
National Match Course - CF Revolver

  Complete Competitor Ranking
243. 5164 -  HALL, DOUGLAS J134

S244. 5529 -  PORTMAN, JAMES H125

S245. 5337 -  FRENCH, RICHARD H110  -  1

S246. 5978 -  NICHOLAS, DOUG T102

247. 5215 -  STAMATIS, SERAFIM  89

GS248. 5672 -  MILLIS, W J85

S249. 5207 -  SAWL, H RONALD  83

250. 5445 -  DOUGHERTY, FRANCIS  72
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